Roth MultiTank®
Septic Tanks
Water Cisterns
Pump Tanks
Holding Tanks
Rain Water Harvesting
Living full of energy
Easier Handling

HEIGHT
 Inches
(mm)
WIDTH
 Inches
(mm)
LENGTH
 Inches
(mm)
WEIGHT
Pounds
(kg)
RMT-300
(single layer)
300 (1186) 325 (1230) 273 (1033)/284 (1075) 54 (1372) 45 (1143) 50 (1270) 120 (55)
RMT-500 500 (1893) 535 (2025) 452 (1710)/474 (1794) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 60 (1524) 225 (102)
RMT-750 750 (2840) 1000 (3785) 853 (3229)/898 (3399) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 103 (2616) 360 (163)
RMT-1000E 1000 (3785) 1161 (4394) 990 (3747)/1028 (3891) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 118 (2997) 450 (204)
RMT-1060 1060 (4013) 1337 (5061) 1177 (4455)/1227 (4645) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 133 (3378) 520 (236)
RMT-1250 1250 (4730) 1469 (5560) 1259 (4766)/1319 (4992) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 148 (3759) 560 (254)
RMT-1500 1500 (5678) 1771 (6703) 1540 (5830)/1601 (6060) 51 (1295) 62 (1575) 177 (4496) 640 (291)
Not all tanks are created equal. Roth’s revolutionary
process changes everything.
� State-of-the-art computer controlled multi-layer blow molding
process produces perfect parts. Repeatable process, repeatable